
Stocà

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mignogna Andrea (15/121) 4 9 3 6 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 12 0 0

Felice Giandomenico (15/119) 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 12 0 0 4 5 3 6 4 8 4 5 0 0

D'Amico Giuseppe (15/122) 0 0 4 8 3 1 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 6 2 5 3 8 0 0

Di Maio Marco (15/118) 2 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 8 3 5 0 0

Fugnitto Angelo (15/120) 4 5 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 9 1 1 1 0 0 0

Di Bona Adriano (15/123) 2 1 1 0 1 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mignogna Andrea 15/121 31 73 2,35

Felice Giandomenico 15/119 31 55 1,77

D'Amico Giuseppe 15/122 24 40 1,67

Di Maio Marco 15/118 14 30 2,14

Fugnitto Angelo 15/120 16 17 1,06

Di Bona Adriano 15/123 12 5 0,42

Dart Agnan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Florio Giovanni (15/027) 4 5 0 0 4 8 2 6 3 1 2 4 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 8

Mitro Valerio (15/026) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0

Ciarmela Giovanni (15/030) 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0

Carriero Stefano (15/029) 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 6 4 5 0 0 2 1 3 1 4 8

Iannetta Christian (15/028) 2 3 0 0 3 3 2 4 4 6 2 0 0 0 2 5 2 2 4 2

Di Tanna Cristian (15/445) 2 2 0 0 4 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palladino Mario (15/025) 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Florio Giovanni 15/027 27 46 1,70

Mitro Valerio 15/026 22 32 1,45

Ciarmela Giovanni 15/030 16 29 1,81

Carriero Stefano 15/029 23 27 1,17

Iannetta Christian 15/028 21 25 1,19

Di Tanna Cristian 15/445 10 10 1,00

Palladino Mario 15/025 9 3 0,33

Poisoned Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pietromonaco Mario (15/065) 0 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 3 8 4 8 2 5

Di Marzo Mauro (15/067) 0 0 3 3 4 6 4 7 4 6 0 0 3 6 4 6 3 3 2 3

D'andrea Liberato (15/450) 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0

Salvatore Umberto (15/066) 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 1 1 2 4

D'Andrea Andrea (15/306) 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 3 0 0

Petrillo Domenico (15/064) 0 0 2 1 2 5 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Petrillo Giuseppe (15/070) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 2 2 4 4

Calabrese Cristian (15/446) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1

Nardone Simone (15/068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 3

Maglieri Michele (15/063) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martino Elvino (15/069) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pietromonaco Mario 15/065 23 46 2,00

Di Marzo Mauro 15/067 27 40 1,48

D'andrea Liberato 15/450 19 32 1,68

Salvatore Umberto 15/066 15 17 1,13

D'Andrea Andrea 15/306 12 14 1,17

Petrillo Domenico 15/064 12 13 1,08

Petrillo Giuseppe 15/070 8 8 1,00

Calabrese Cristian 15/446 7 4 0,57

Nardone Simone 15/068 5 3 0,60

Maglieri Michele 15/063 0 0 0,00

Martino Elvino 15/069 0 0 0,00



Lentini Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Testa Lino (15/013) 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 10

Iadanza Antonio (14/005) 4 6 4 7 0 0 3 2 4 9 4 7 3 2 0 0 4 9 0 0

Macaluso Michele (15/012) 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 5 3 1 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 8

Calabrese Antonio (15/010) 4 4 4 3 0 0 1 0 4 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 6

Mucci Nicola (15/017) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0

Vignone Antonio (15/016) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 2 2 3

Carnevale Giovanni (15/011) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colamaio Gianpiero (15/014) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Testa Lino 15/013 32 61 1,91

Iadanza Antonio 14/005 26 42 1,62

Macaluso Michele 15/012 31 42 1,35

Calabrese Antonio 15/010 19 17 0,89

Mucci Nicola 15/017 11 15 1,36

Vignone Antonio 15/016 7 8 1,14

Carnevale Giovanni 15/011 0 0 0,00

Colamaio Gianpiero 15/014 2 0 0,00

Devil's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Chierchia Diego (15/006) 4 11 4 7 4 12 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 11

Mastrangelo Albano (15/003) 4 10 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Aversa  Giuseppe (15/004) 2 2 0 0 3 7 0 0 4 3 4 6 3 4 4 7 0 0 3 6

D'Aversa Giuseppe (15/002) 3 3 4 5 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 1 3 4 4 0 0 2 3

Patruno Gerry (15/009) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Cirucci  Lucio Michele  (15/290) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 0

Mignogna Francesco (15/007) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Iapalucci Michele (15/005) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 3 2 1 0 0 2 1

Di Iorio Roberto (15/008) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chierchia Diego 15/006 32 65 2,03

Mastrangelo Albano 15/003 24 59 2,46

D'Aversa  Giuseppe 15/004 23 35 1,52

D'Aversa Giuseppe 15/002 19 20 1,05

Patruno Gerry 15/009 6 11 1,83

Cirucci  Lucio Michele 15/290 8 6 0,75

Mignogna Francesco 15/007 6 5 0,83

Iapalucci Michele 15/005 10 5 0,50

Di Iorio Roberto 15/008 0 0 0,00


